
From: Hill, Shannon
To: Downtown West Project
Subject: FW: Google ADEIR4 Review Schedule
Date: Saturday, October 3, 2020 11:49:37 PM

 
 

From: Horning, Peggy 
Sent: Monday, July 6, 2020 8:46 AM
To: Hill, Shannon <Shannon.Hill@sanjoseca.gov>
Cc: Mullane, Michelle <Michelle.Mullane@sanjoseca.gov>; Salmo, Rosene
<Rosene.Salmo@sanjoseca.gov>; Lowrie, Alana <Alana.Lowrie@sanjoseca.gov>; Rios, Cecilia
<Cecilia.Rios@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: Re: Google ADEIR4 Review Schedule
 
Hi Shannon, 
 
 I'm transitioning off leading the plan review process for IWM.  My colleagues Michelle Mullane and
Rosene Salmo will now be managing this effort.  Could you please forward this email to them and
include them in your distribution list going
forward for all future Google reviews?  Thank you and it
was a pleasure being on the review team! 
 
Sincerely, 
 

Peggy Horning

City of San Jose

Environmental Services Department

200 E. Santa Clara Street, 10th floor

San Jose, CA 95113

 

(408)  975-2527

From: Hill, Shannon <Shannon.Hill@sanjoseca.gov>
Sent: Thursday, July 2, 2020 3:36 PM
To: Provenzano, Jeffrey <Jeffrey.Provenzano@sanjoseca.gov>; Benabente, Julie
<Julie.Benabente@sanjoseca.gov>; Tu, John <john.tu@sanjoseca.gov>;
Han, James
<James.Han@sanjoseca.gov>; Ruano, Jose <Jose.Ruano@sanjoseca.gov>; Rood, Timothy
<timothy.rood@sanjoseca.gov>;
Hart, Jared <Jared.Hart@sanjoseca.gov>; Donald, Jessica
<Jessica.Donald@sanjoseca.gov>; Blair, Geoffrey <Geoffrey.Blair@sanjoseca.gov>;
Sadorra, Rey
<rey.sadorra@sanjoseca.gov>; Banwait, Manjit <Manjit.Banwait@sanjoseca.gov>; Do, Ryan
<ryan.do@sanjoseca.gov>;
Eidlin, Eric <eric.eidlin@sanjoseca.gov>; Horning, Peggy
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<Peggy.Horning@sanjoseca.gov>; Tom, Vivian <Vivian.Tom@sanjoseca.gov>;
Lapustea, Florin
<Florin.Lapustea@sanjoseca.gov>; Madou, Ramses <ramses.madou@sanjoseca.gov>; Mendez,
Zacharias <Zacharias.Mendez@sanjoseca.gov>;
Peak, Dana <Dana.Peak@sanjoseca.gov>; Zenk,
Jessica <Jessica.Zenk@sanjoseca.gov>; Sinclair, Jeff <Jeff.Sinclair@sanjoseca.gov>;
Burnham, Nicolle
<nicolle.burnham@sanjoseca.gov>
Cc: Manford, Robert <Robert.Manford@sanjoseca.gov>; Keyon, David
<david.keyon@sanjoseca.gov>; Hughey, Rosalynn <Rosalynn.Hughey@sanjoseca.gov>;
Le, Thai-Chau
<Thai-Chau.Le@sanjoseca.gov>; Phan, Johnny <Johnny.Phan@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: Google ADEIR4 Review Schedule
 
Hi All,
 

The 4th Draft EIR is schedule to be submitted to the City on 7/17, and consolidated comments will be
due by COB on 7/29.
 
After receiving and downloading the document, I will be posting sections for review on OneDrive, as
was done for ADEIR3. That seemed to work well for most, and most team members will be working
remotely, so that is the best option under
these circumstances.
 
Please let me know if I have left anyone off this email that will be reviewing the document. However,
to simplify the process, please limit the number of reviewers to the minimum necessary.
 
This notice is being provided so you can ensure your respective teams have time and capacity to
meet this quick turnaround time.
 
Thanks!
 
Shannon Hill, Planner
Planning, Building & Code Enforcement
| Environmental Review Section
City of San José
Shannon.Hill@sanjoseca.gov
|
(408) 535 - 7872
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